NACHI  6302ZENR  deep  groove
ball bearings
Online NACHI 6302ZENR deep groove ball bearings Expert.More
Choices. NACHI 6302ZENR deep groove ball bearings in 12,7 Bore
Diameter (mm) Stock & 12,7 mm d Ready to Ship Now!
Bore Diameter (mm) 12,7
Width (mm) 31
d 12,7 mm
H3 13 mm
A 40 mm
B 31 mm
H 30,2 mm
H2 60 mm
J 52 mm
L 76 mm
L1 27 mm
S 12,7 mm
Bolt (G) M10×1,5
Weight 0,64 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 12,8 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 6,65 kN